
Outdoor Waterproof Pre-Connectorized OptiTap to SC/APC Drop Cable
Corning OptiTap Drop Cable

Basic Information

Guangdong, China

DYS

UL, RoHS

OptiTap Drop Cable

$8.50 - $15.00/pieces

Individual bag or according to customer's
request

200000 Piece/Pieces per Quarter

Product Specification

FTTx Solutions

FTTX

OptiTap

SC/APC

IP68

1

Singlemode

G657A, G652D, Om1, Om2, Om3

3.0mm,5.0mm Or 7.0mm

<0.2db

>55db

ISO9001, ROHS

Shenzhen

More Images

Product Description

Product Description
Outdoor Waterproof Pre-Connectorized OptiTap to SC/APC Drop Cable Corning OptiTap Drop 

Cable
DYS OptiTap/H connector assemblies provide a robust and sealed connection solution for fiber to the home (FTTH) connectivity. The hardened 
connector end incorporates an SC/APC type connection within a slim, sealed, threaded polymer housing allowing easy connection to either a 
multiport terminal or in-line extension receptacle. The SC/APC connector mates to a standard adapter, providing a common interface for FTTH 
applications. Available with flat drop or traditional round style OSP cables, the hardened connector provides an ideal solution for direct burial, 
conduit, or aerial installations.
Features
1. Compatible with Corning-OptiTap and H-Connector;  2. Factory terminated for high performance;  3. Available with one or both ends 
connectorized;  4. Hybrid (one end with an OptiTap Connector, one end with standard SC connector) available with or without pulling grip;  5. 
Available in dielectric or toneable;  6. Designed for aerial, direct-buried or duct installation;  7. IP-68 water and dust protection ;  8. -40�~85� 
operating temperature;  
Applications
FTTH  Outdoor Areas  Harsh Environment
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Supply Ability:

Type:

Use:

Connector Type:

Connector A Type:

Waterproof:

No. Of Fiber:

Fiber Type:

Fiber Type:

Cable Diameter:

Inserion Loss:

Return Loss:

Certifaction:

Port:
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Type
SM-UPC SM-APC MM-UPC

Typical MAX Typical MAX Typical MAX

Insertion loss ≤0.1 ≤0.3dB ≤0.15 ≤0.3dB ≤0.05 ≤0.3dB

Return loss ≥50dB ≥30dB ≥30dB

Durability 500 mating cycles

Working
temperature -40 to + 85�
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